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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 3.00/52/13.00 3.00/52/13.00   838.24 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 2.00/52 1.00/52/14.25   720.59 
3   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -14 F 1.00/52/16.00 1.50/52/16.00   639.71 
4   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -14 F 4.00/52 2.00/52   588.24 
5   Theerova Ela SKP   -14 F 2.00/37 1.00/40   191.18 
6   Suchnova Stela SLP   -14 F 1.00/40 2.00/34   191.18 
7   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -14 F 5.00/37 3.00/37   161.76 
8   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 0.00/34 1.00/34   14.71 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Elias Adrian TRX   -14 M 2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00   898.65 
2   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 3.00/55/16.00 5.25/55/14.25   800.68 
3   Stancek Mario KVLPI   -14 M 3.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   675.68 
4   Vesely Tobias SWP   -14 M 1.50/46 2.50/49   439.19 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda WSN   -17 F 3.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   643.75 
2   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -17 F 2.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   625.00 
3   Crupi Paola IWWC   -17 F 4.50/55/18.25 2.00/34   581.25 
4   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 3.00/34 5.00/52   512.50 
5   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 0.50/52 0.50/52   456.25 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -17 M 2.00/58/14.25 0.00/58/16.00   674.70 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 3.00/58/16.00 5.00/58/18.25   614.46 
3   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 1.50/55/18.25 4.50/55/18.25   487.95 
4   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 3.50/37 1.50/46   234.94 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Crupi Emilia IWWC   Ope F 2.00/34 3.00/55/14.25   644.07 
2   Skyvova Marcela WSN   Ope F 2.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   576.27 
3   Hanusova Adela WSN   Ope F 4.00/55/18.25 3.50/34   519.77 
4   Klementova Radka WSN   Ope F 1.50/55/18.25 1.50/55/18.25   491.53 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr SWP   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   810.81 
2   Beran Matous VLP   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 0.50/58/12.00   745.95 
3   Beran Tadeas SWP   Ope M 5.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/14.25   627.03 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

4   Kalina Ondrej VLS   Ope M 3.50/37 3.25/58/14.25   618.92 
5   Lang Martin SLP   Ope M 5.50/58/18.25 4.00/58/16.00   562.16 
6   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00   551.35 
7   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   Ope M 3.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25   491.89 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesela Jitka SWP   35+ F 3.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/18.25   689.19 
2   Hruba Hedvika SWP   35+ F 3.00/52 2.00/55/18.25   594.59 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 3.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   729.41 
2   Necas Jan DOL   35+ M 1.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25   658.82 
3   Kment Libor WSN   35+ M 1.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   517.65 
4   Oravec Ivan KVLPI   35+ M 5.00/37 3.00/37   58.82 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 3010 3720   701.89 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 2040 2390   450.94 
3   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -14 F 2090 1600   394.34 
4   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -14 F 2080 1840   392.45 
5   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -14 F 1830 1990   375.47 
6   Theerova Ela SKP   -14 F 1580 1710   322.64 
7   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 1080 1290   243.40 
8   Suchnova Stela SLP   -14 F 500 820   154.72 
9   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -14 F 260 380   71.70 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Elias Adrian TRX   -14 M 3670 4450   671.19 
2   Stancek Mario KVLPI   -14 M 3580 3630   547.51 
3   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 2910 3190   481.15 
4   Vesely Tobias SWP   -14 M 1910 1760   288.08 
5   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -14 M 840 750   126.70 
6   Kriz Vojtech SKO   -14 M 40 0   6.03 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 2450 2650   253.83 
2   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -17 F 1940 2600   249.04 
3   Polidorova Linda WSN   -17 F 2170 2310   221.26 
4   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 1930 1680   184.87 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -17 M 3540 3970   329.46 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 2730 2530   226.56 
3   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 1990 1160   165.15 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Skyvova Marcela WSN   Ope F 900 740   79.93 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 7430 7850   624.50 
2   Kalina Ondrej VLS   Ope M 3380 3060   268.89 
3   Lang Martin SLP   Ope M 2200 3190   253.78 
4   Beran Matous VLP   Ope M 2160 2600   206.84 
5   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   Ope M 2450 2150   194.91 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 1290 1940   174.77 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 18.5m 18.4m   575.00 
2   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 15.5m 14.7m   425.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 22.3m 23.3m   575.97 
2   Elias Adrian TRX   -14 M 21.2m 21.2m   501.77 
3   Stancek Mario KVLPI   -14 M 11.7m 14.2m   254.42 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda WSN   -17 F 29.0m 28.3m   564.10 
2   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 17.6m 17.2m   271.79 
3   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -17 F 15.6m 15.7m   223.08 
4   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 0.00m 15.2m   210.26 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -17 M 33.6m 32.9m   510.56 



OLEKSOVICE Moravia Cup
03/07/2021 - 04/07/2021

Page 4
05/07/2021 - 17:38

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 28.0m 26.1m   403.07 
3   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 21.7m 21.0m   282.15 
4   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 15.3m 16.7m   186.18 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   Ope M 45.0m 43.4m   539.77 
2   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   Ope M 30.9m 34.2m   386.36 
3   Lang Martin SLP   Ope M 33.7m 33.6m   379.26 
4   Beran Matous VLP   Ope M 32.7m 32.7m   365.06 
5   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   Ope M 27.1m 28.4m   303.98 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 12.5m   102.42 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 838.24  701.89  425.00  1965.13 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 720.59  450.94  575.00  1746.53 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Elias Adrian TRX   -14 M 898.65  671.19  501.77  2071.61 
2   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 800.68  481.15  575.97  1857.80 
3   Stancek Mario KVLPI   -14 M 675.68  547.51  254.42  1477.61 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda WSN   -17 F 643.75  221.26  564.10  1429.11 
2   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -17 F 625.00  249.04  223.08  1097.12 
3   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 456.25  253.83  271.79  981.87 
4   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 512.50  184.87  210.26  907.63 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -17 M 674.70  329.46  510.56  1514.72 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 614.46  226.56  403.07  1244.09 
3   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 487.95  165.15  282.15  935.25 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   Ope M 618.92  268.89  539.77  1427.58 
2   Beran Matous VLP   Ope M 745.95  206.84  365.06  1317.85 
3   Lang Martin SLP   Ope M 562.16  253.78  379.26  1195.20 
4   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   Ope M 491.89  194.91  303.98  990.78 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 729.41  174.77  102.42  1006.60 

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jirak Bernd NÖWSV   70+ M 3.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25   779.41 

Over 35 Men Slalom Mix Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jirak Bernd NÖWSV   70+ M 3.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25   779.41 
2   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 3.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   729.41 
3   Necas Jan DOL   35+ M 1.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25   658.82 
4   Kment Libor WSN   35+ M 1.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   517.65 
5   Oravec Ivan KVLPI   35+ M 5.00/37 3.00/37   58.82 

Chief Judge
Kucharovic Pavol

Homologator
Kusy Milos

Scorer
Binder Iva


